

Shingles is a serious disease that commonly results in a very painful, blistering rash that occurs in one part of the body and can last for weeks. The pain can be severe, disabling, and interfere with your day-to-day activities.

9 in 10 Canadian adults carry the virus that causes shingles.

If you are 50 years of age or older, you are at increased risk for shingles!

SHINGRIX is not indicated for the treatment of herpes zoster (HZ) or herpes zoster ophthalmicus.

Ask your doctor about shingles vaccination.



HELP PREVENT SHINGLES WITH SHINGRIX

SHINGRIX is a vaccine that helps protect adults 50 years of age and older against shingles (herpes zoster). 100% protection cannot be guaranteed. SHINGRIX is not for prevention of chickenpox or for the treatment of herpes zoster (HZ), postherpetic neuralgia (PHN), or herpes zoster ophthalmicus. SHINGRIX should not be used if you are allergic to any ingredient in the vaccine. Very common adverse events (>10% of doses) reported in clinical trials were pain, redness, and swelling at the injection site, headache, stomach and digestive complaints, muscle pain, tiredness, chills, and fever. Most side effects were mild or moderate, lasting less than 3 days. Ask your healthcare professional if SHINGRIX is right for you. Full product information can be found at http://gsk.ca/shingrix/en. To report an adverse event, please call 1-800-387-7374.

Visit **SHINGRIX.ca**

Trademarks are owned by or licensed to the GSK group of companies. ©2019 GSK group of companies or its licensor

MEMBER OF INNOVATIVE MEDICINES CANADA PAAB*

